DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

March 1, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of February 2019.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 818.56

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File




NAME

Horvath Towers

Steve Schuler Const.

MNutrient Advisors
Kirk Brand
Getzschman Heating
City of North Bend
Getzschman Heating

Total

February Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION VALUE

Conditional Use Request
Permit 3912 Carlson remeodel
Conditional Use Request
Permit 3913 repair ag building

permit 3914 Sazama heat pump $8,000.00
Inspection Fees
Permit 3915 Hartwell Heat Pump $8,000.00

AMOUNT

$150.00
$190.00
$150.00
$0.00
$140.00
$48.56
$140.00

$818.56




