DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724



March 1, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of February 2019.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$818.56

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

February Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Horvath Towers	Conditional Use Request		\$150.00
Steve Schuler Const.	Permit 3912 Carlson remodel		\$190.00
Nutrient Advisors	Conditional Use Request		\$150.00
Kirk Brand	Permit 3913 repair ag building		\$0.00
Getzschman Heating	permit 3914 Sazama heat pump	\$8,000.00	\$140.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$48.56
Getzschman Heating	Permit 3915 Hartwell Heat Pump	\$8,000.00	\$140.00

Total \$818.56